

Classic Beef Bouillon Paste 1kg

UNIT: 2 x 1Kg



Description

Beef bouillon paste, a rich and flavoursome bouillon using quality ingredients. Add flavour and depth to recipes



Allergen Information



Cereal



Milk



Eggs



Peanuts



Nuts



Crustaceans



Mustard



Fish



Lupin



Sesame



Celery



Soya



Molluscs



SO2

Specifications

Nutrition

Typical Values	Per 100g/ml
Energy	1193 kJ 287 kcal
Fat	22.6 g
- of which saturates	12.5 g
Carbohydrates	9.6 g
- of which sugars	8.4 g
Fibre	0.3 g
Protein	11.3 g
Salt	49.1 g

Allergens

Contains Cereal	No
Contains Gluten	-
Contains Milk	Yes
Contains Eggs	May Contain
Contains Peanuts	No
Contains Nuts	No
Contains Crustaceans	No
Contains Mustard	May Contain
Contains Fish	No
Contains Lupin	No
Contains Sesame	No
Contains Celery	Yes
Contains Soya	Yes
Contains Molluscs	No
Contains Sulphur Dioxide	No

Dietary Information

Suitable for Vegetarians	No
Suitable for Vegans	No
Suitable for Sufferers of Lactose Intolerance	
Suitable for Coeliacs	Yes
Approved for a Halal Diet	No
Approved for a Kosher Diet	No

Ingredients

Salt, Palm Fat, Flavour Enhancer (E621, E627, E631), LACTOSE (MILK), Yeast Extract, Flavouring (contains SOYA, CELERY), Beef Extract 2.5%, Spices (with CELERY), Dextrose, Carrots, Parsley, Caramelised Sugar.

Directions for Use

22g to 1 Litre of hot water. Add paste to water, simmer and stir occasionally.

Storage Instructions

Keep in a cool and dry place (5-25 C°) and protect from light and frost. Always close the container properly.

Packaging

GTIN: 5060154034370
Inner GTIN: 5060154034349
Weight/Volume:
Packaging Type: Plastic Tub

Country of Origin

Other (Switzerland.)

All Allergen and Nutrition information drawn from www.erudus.com on 25/03/2026